
Thursday, August 3IRy os Pale
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.0 Say It With Music10. 0 Devotions: Rey. SS, G.
Caulton
10.20 For My Lady: "Under One
Flag"
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "The Milk
Commission Recommends"
#8. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
. "15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.%) Educational session
2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 Classical music
3.30 A Musical Commentary
3.45. Music While You Work
4.15 Light musie
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS) a
6.30. Dinner music, continued
7. 0 Local news service
7.156 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"Ne€w Zealand Literature," by
EB. Maisie Smith, M.A.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"The Gentleman Rider’
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 "Blind Man’s House"
8.25 Tommy Handley’s. Haif-hour; "It’s Phat Man Again!"
8.54 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra,
"Arkansaw Traveller" (arr.
Guilon)
8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review
8.25 Music by British BandsGrenadier Guards Band,
"Siamese Patrol" (Lineke),"Amparita Roca’ (Texidor)
9.31 "Dad and Dave"
944 Harry Mortimer) (cornet),with Foden’s Band,"Tom and Kitty" (Banks), "A
Day in the Alps" (Hawkins)
9.50 David Lloyd (tenor), withWelsh Guards Band,"Bread of Heaven’ (Hughes),"Over the Stone’ (trad.)
8.56 Massed Brass Bands,
"Round the Capstan" (Maynard)
10. G6 ‘Four Hands in Harmony":Clive Richardson and Tony
Lowry at two pianos (BBCproduction)
10.16 Repetition of Talks from
the Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

UNZ> AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR: |
Hephzibah Menuhin (piano),Yehudi Menuhin (violin) andMaurice Eisenberg (’cello), Trioin D Major, Op. 70, No. 1 (‘‘TheGhost’? (Beethoven)«8.25 Gerhard Husch (baritone)
8.29 Eileen Joyce (piano), Son-ata No; 15 in C Major, K.V.545
(Mozart) :

8.41 Pro Arte Quartet, Quartetin*E Flat Major, Op, 33, No, 2
Gtaydn) :

9. 0. Classical Recitals
10. 0 Soft Lights and SweetMusic|.
10.30 Close down

RZ AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

6. 0-8.0 a.m. First Call: News:
Time: Jubilee
12. 0-1.

ne ei News: Turn-tuneTime: Are "You a Genius?
3. 0-5.15. Joan. Davis:. MajorBowes: Great Music5.45 Bud and Rudy
6. 0-7.0 Kate Smith: Bing
Crosby ,
7. 0-9.15 News: Waltz Time:
Classical Corner
9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

V/ WELLINGTON2} 570 ke, 526 m.
(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.0 Songs of Yesterday and
To-day
9.30 Morning Star
9.40+ Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Talk bv Maior F. #8.
Lampen
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: Master
Singers: Mario Chamlee (U.S.A.)
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session2.0 Classical Hour3.0 Celebrity Artists
3.28 to 9.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 ‘Recollections of JeffreyHamlyn"
4.16 Variety4.45-5.15 Children’s. session:St. Mark’s School Choir, directed
by Mr. E. Jamieson6.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7. 0 Reserved
7.28t0 7.30 Time signals
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Andre kKostelanetz; Music bythis popular Conductor and his
Orchestra (U.S.A. programme)7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 Newton Ross and his Sym-
phony Moderne, with June Westand Frank Robbins (A Studio
presentation)
8.20 Old Soldiers Never Die:
Gracie Fields. and Chorus
8.26 "Hometown Variety": En-tertainment from the Studio byNew Zealand Artists
J Station notices
0 Newsreel and War Review
9. Interlude
9.39 New Zealand News for
the New Zealand Forces inthe Pacific istands
gs: The 2YA Concert Orches-» Conductor: Leon de Mauny,Fantasia (arr.*pourdey, Tone Poem:
(Saint-Saens), Valse: «**TresJolie" (Waldteufel)10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the ‘Boys Over-
seas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AWC WELLINGTON
5. Op.m. VarietyDinner music
Air Force Signal TrainingAfter dinner music

> CHAMBER MUSIC:Griller Quartet, String Quartetin G Major, No. 1 (Bax)
8.30 Theodore Chaliapin (bass)8.34 Grink and Martin (vio-lins), Forbes (viola), Terzettofor Two Violins, Viola, Op. 74
(Dvorak)
8.54 Lilly Dymont (pianist),"Sevilla" (Albeniz)9.0 Male Voice Harmony"9.15 Music of the People: NegroSpirituals
9.26 Variety40. 0 Light Concert
11, 0 Close down

DO

costo

[2YD WEELNaToN
7. Op.m. Contact!
7.20
7.337.458.58.409.2
9.17
9.30
9.55
Musi-0

"Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde’’Let’s Have a Ghorus!
Favourite. Dance Bands
"Moods"’
"Dad and Dave"
Let’s Have a Laugh!
Take Your Choice!"Lost Empire’
gs, Lights and Sweet"ise down

[aYVBs pvagun
7. Op.m. Recorded music
7.30 Studio Talk by Mr. A. L.Low: Books of the Month
8. 0 Recorded Concert8.0 Big Ben Chimes
8. 1 Concert, continued
10. 0 Close down

(2YVE) aariER
7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Morning Star
9.15-9.30 Talk: "Suzy Jones —
American" :

12. 0 Lunch music (412.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
-30-2.0 Educational session
O Light Variety45 "The Golden Boomerang"
O "Fireside Memories"15 LONDON NEWS
830 Musical Programme45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Music by New Zealand
Composers, introducing GladysLorimer and Band of H.M. Scots

~ Guards (BBC programme)7.45 What the American Com
mentators Say
8. 0 Interlude8.6 "Paul Clifford"

OHOATU

8.30 Lili Kraus (piano), Varia-tions in E Flat Major (‘‘Eroica’’)
(Beethoven )
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 "The Great Barrister,"
Play by Il. R. Jeans, a satirical
burlesque (NBS production)
10. 0 Close down

2N\7IN| NELSON920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.m, Miscellaneous lightmusie
5

7.15 Traveilers’ Tales: Stories
of New Zealand and Australia
(BBC production)8.0 Chamber music: Vitya
Vronsky and =~Victor -.Babin,Suite No. 2 for Two Pianos
(Rachmaninoff)
Thomas Matthews (violin) and
Eileen Ralph (piano), Sonata in
C, Sharp Minor (Dohnanyi)9.6 "I Live Again’’
9.30 Dance. music
10. 0 Close down .

72) GGtSBORNE~ 980 kc. 306m,7. Op.m. Orchestral music
7.15 "Little Women"
7.30 Phumba, rhythm_- andvariety 4

8. 6G Close down

3) Y 720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning progfamme9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: "Pride andPrejudice"10.30 Devotional Service
10.465 Famous Orchestras
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 .Music While You Work2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "The Milk
Council Recommends"
2.45 some Humour
8. 0 Classical Hour
4, 0 Modern Variety4.30 Music from the Films
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
6,30 Dinner music, continued
7. O Local news service
7.16 Review of the Journal of
Agriculture
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Dave’’
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say

8. 0 Search for a Playwright:"The Rosewood Chair’
8.24 Mantovani and his Orch-
estra,
"Moontime’"’ (Collins), "Just for
a While" Waltz (Geiger)
8.30 "BBC Brains Trust"
8.51 Bournemouth Municipal
Orchestra, ‘"Merrie England Dances" (Ger-
man)
8.58

—
Station notices

8. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Downbeat, featuritig BobCrosby (U.S.A, programme)
9.55 Personal Album, featur-ing Betty Jane Rhodes (U,S.A.
programme)
10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas
11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[SYL wre)
5. Op.m. Melodies’ that matter
6.36 Air Force Signal Prepara-
7. 0. After dinner music
it)8. Musical comedy memories8.30 Irish airs
8.45 Songs and Children9.0 For the Balletomane9.15 Light French music9.30 "Life of: Cleopatra"9.45 Road Music10. 0 Meditation
10.30 Glose down

LSzgika SREYMOuTS
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News9.0 Morning music10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.45 ana
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational Session3.0 Classical Programme3.30 A Few Minutes with Women

_

Novelists: Willa Cather, by
|. Margaret Johnston3.45 Famous Orchestras4. 0 The Light Opera Company4.15 Let’s Laugh4.30 Ilits All
5. 0-5.15 Famous Names: Eliza-
beth of England5.45 Dinner music
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS
Variety
Addington Market ReportStation notices

F Radio Round-up1 "Forgotten People"7.28 Jazz in America: ClaudeThornhill (U.S.A. programme)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 BBC Scottish Orchestra,
conducted by Ian Whyte: Music
by Hamish MacCunn: Overture,"Land of the Mountain and the
Flood," Highland Memories,"Ship of the Fiend’ (BBC pro-
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HAD

Gogo

a1345
"NI go

gramme)
8.28 Men and Music: Mr. Pepys’Music: The story of the famous
diarist who was also. the
founder of the British Navy
(BBC programme)
8.42 Personalities on Parade
8. 0 Newsree!l with. War Revievs
9.25 Radio Rhythm Revue
10. 0 Glose down

ANW/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.46, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home:
"Drinking Habits," prepared by
the Health Dept,10.20 DevotionalService
10.40 For My Lady; Famous Com-
edians12.0 kunéh music (12.15 and15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)
1.30° Educational session
2. 0 Singers and Strings
2.30 Musie While You Work--0- Musical ‘Comedy3.30 Classical Hour4.30 Cafe music

Children’s. sess ion:
Round the World with Father
Time: "The Snow Queen"


